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NL Winter League 2018, NSK - Won by 11 runs cmc@
NL Winter League 2018, NSK NL Winter League 2018, Royal Challengers

46/ 6 35/ 6

7.4 overs (All Out) 7.0 overs (All Out)

Date: 24-03-2018
Toss: NL Winter League 2018, Royal Challengers won the toss and elected to Bowl
Ground: Powerplex
Location: Canada - Newfoundland and Labrador
Match Officials:
Match Type: Powerplex
Scorer: Cricket NL

1st Inning
Batting: NL Winter League 2018, NSK R B 4's 6's SR
A llyas b Mani 0 4 0 0 0.0
T Riaz b Kamal 12 13 1 0 92.31
S Osto b Mani 6 10 1 0 60.0
A Sundly run out (Amrisht) 7 5 0 1 140.0
T Ghous b Mani 10 13 1 0 76.92
R Negi not out 0 1 0 0 0.0
A Doshit run out (Amrisht) 1 1 0 0 100.0
Extras (w8, nb?2) 10
Total (6 wickets; 7.4 overs) 46 6.00 RPO

Fall of Wicket: 0-1 (A llyas 0.4 ov ), 8-2 ( S Osto 2.5 0v ), 21-3 (A Sundly 4.2 ov ), 45-4 ( T Riaz 6.6 ov ), 45-5 ( T Ghous 7.2 ov ),
46-6 ( A Doshit 7.4 ov)

ggyalllngr.‘al\:ll;r\:\g:::r League 2018, o M R w EC AV EX
Mani 2.4 1 5 3 1.88 1.67
Mukul 2.0 0 13 0 6.50 -
Kamal 2.0 0 22 1 11.00 22.00 (w6, nb 1)
Guru 1.0 0 6 0 6.00 -

2nd Inning
Batting: NL Winter League 2018, Royal Challengers R B 4's 6's SR
Amrisht ¢ &b T Riaz 2 7 0 0 28.57
Bhupesh run out (S Osto/T Riaz) 0 3 0 0 0.0
Kamal ¢ T Riaz b R Negi 1 2 0 0 50.0
Mukul b S Osto 10 5 1 1 200.0
Shubham run out (A Doshit) 4 16 0 0 25.0
Mani not out 12 5 1 1 240.0
Guru b A Sundly 0 5 0 0 0.0
Extras (w5,nb1) 6
Total (6 wickets; 7.0 overs) 35 5.00 RPO
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35-6 ( Guru 6.6 ov )

Bowling: NL Winter League 2018,
NSK

S Osto
T Riaz
R Negi
A Sundly
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Fall of Wicket: 3-1 ( Bhupesh 1.2 ov ), 4-2 ( Amrisht 1.4 ov ), 15-3 ( Mukul 2.4 ov ), 15-4 ( Kamal 3.1 ov ), 35-5 ( Shubham 6.1 ov ),

o O O o

w

1
1
1
1

EC

6.33
7.00
4.00
1.00

AV EX
19.00 (W 2)
7.00 (w 2)
8.00 w 1)
1.00 (nb 1)

2/2



