

NL Winter League 2018, NSK - Won by 11 runs



NL Winter League 2018, NSK

46/ 6

7.4 overs (All Out)

NL Winter League 2018, Royal Challengers

35/ 6

7.0 overs (All Out)

Date: 24-03-2018

Toss: NL Winter League 2018, Royal Challengers won the toss and elected to Bowl

Ground: Powerplex

Location: Canada - Newfoundland and Labrador

Match Officials:

Match Type: Powerplex

Scorer: Cricket NL

1st Inning

Batting: NL Winter League 2018, NSK		R	B	4's	6's	SR
A Ilyas	b Mani	0	4	0	0	0.0
T Riaz	b Kamal	12	13	1	0	92.31
S Osto	b Mani	6	10	1	0	60.0
A Sundly	run out (Amrish†)	7	5	0	1	140.0
T Ghous	b Mani	10	13	1	0	76.92
R Negi	not out	0	1	0	0	0.0
A Doshi†	run out (Amrish†)	1	1	0	0	100.0
Extras	(w 8, nb 2)	10				
Total	(6 wickets; 7.4 overs)	46				6.00 RPO

Fall of Wicket: 0-1 (A Ilyas 0.4 ov), 8-2 (S Osto 2.5 ov), 21-3 (A Sundly 4.2 ov), 45-4 (T Riaz 6.6 ov), 45-5 (T Ghous 7.2 ov), 46-6 (A Doshi† 7.4 ov)

Bowling: NL Winter League 2018, Royal Challengers	O	M	R	W	EC	AV	EX
Mani	2.4	1	5	3	1.88	1.67	
Mukul	2.0	0	13	0	6.50	-	
Kamal	2.0	0	22	1	11.00	22.00	(w 6, nb 1)
Guru	1.0	0	6	0	6.00	-	

2nd Inning

Batting: NL Winter League 2018, Royal Challengers		R	B	4's	6's	SR
Amrish†	c & b T Riaz	2	7	0	0	28.57
Bhupesh	run out (S Osto/T Riaz)	0	3	0	0	0.0
Kamal	c T Riaz b R Negi	1	2	0	0	50.0
Mukul	b S Osto	10	5	1	1	200.0
Shubham	run out (A Doshi†)	4	16	0	0	25.0
Mani	not out	12	5	1	1	240.0
Guru	b A Sundly	0	5	0	0	0.0
Extras	(w 5, nb 1)	6				
Total	(6 wickets; 7.0 overs)	35				5.00 RPO

Fall of Wicket: 3-1 (Bhupesh 1.2 ov), 4-2 (Amrish† 1.4 ov), 15-3 (Mukul 2.4 ov), 15-4 (Kamal 3.1 ov), 35-5 (Shubham 6.1 ov), 35-6 (Guru 6.6 ov)

Bowling: NL Winter League 2018, NSK	O	M	R	W	EC	AV	EX
S Osto	3.0	0	19	1	6.33	19.00	(w 2)
T Riaz	1.0	0	7	1	7.00	7.00	(w 2)
R Negi	2.0	0	8	1	4.00	8.00	(w 1)
A Sundly	1.0	0	1	1	1.00	1.00	(nb 1)